CL-SB内部構造図.eps
1
2
3
4
5
6
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。

SLIDE SWITCHES
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CL  -  SB  - 2  3  B - 0  2  T
シリーズ名　Series name
回路数　No. of poles
1：1回路　  1 pole
2：2回路　  2 poles
接点材料　Contact material
1：銀　Silver
2：金　Gold
設定方向　Setting position
0：上部設定型　Top setting
1：側部設定型　Side setting
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング	 T : Taping
空欄：バルク	 Blank : Bulk in plastic bag
接点数　No. of positions
2：2接点　  2 positions
3：3接点　  3 positions
端子形状　Shape of terminal
A：Jリード	 J-hook
B：ガル・ウィング	 Gull wing
C：スルーホールピン	 Through hole pins
C1：操作部側１本端子　PC terminals with one on the operation side
　　　　　　　　　   and others on the opposite side
C4：横配置端子１列　 Terminals aligned laterally on one side
※1: 特定の型式のみラインナップしておりますので、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
       Please check the following LIST OF PART NUMBERS.
※1
※1
CL-SB
SLIDE SWITCHES
■ 型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
回路数